LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0884357 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 8/28/2019 4:23:45 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: After Hours Heating & Air LLC

Company ID: 0884357 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/10/2014 7:58:43 AM Date filed: 8/28/2019 4:23:45 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

180 Derek Rd

Sheperdsville, KY 40165

Registered Agent Name/Address

Shirley Johnson 180 Derek Rd

Sheperdsville, KY 40165

Members/Managers

MemberSean Patrick Johnson180 Derek RD, Shepherdsville, KY 40165MemberZachary David Mudd1489 Bland ST, Louisville, KY 40217MemberSteven Tyler Mulliniks126 SARA CT, Shepherdsville, KY 40165

Business size: Small

Business type: Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Signatures

Signature Sean P. Johnson

Title Owner